The maximum compensation payable to the Contractor 

under this Agreement is for actual services provided as identified in the terms and conditions of 

this Agreement. In no event shall compensation paid for services performed under this 

Agreement be in excess of Three Hundred Fifty-Five Thousand Five Hundred Forty-Three and 

80/100 Dollars ($355,543.80) for the period January 7, 2026, through December 31, 2026.  

It is understood that all expenses incidental to Contractor’s performance of services under 

this Agreement shall be borne by Contractor. The Contractor acknowledges that the County is a